
Second Amendment to Professional Services 
Agreement – Land Logistics, Inc.

City Council Meeting
June 20th, 2017

Clare Hartman
Deputy Director – Planning

Planning and Economic Development

1



RECOMMENDATION
• Approve the Second Amendment to the 

Professional Services Agreement with Land 
Logistics, Inc., for contract planning 
services in the amount of $100,000.00 
from 080301-5320, for a total contracted 
amount not to exceed $300,000.00; and 
extend the term of the contract to 
September 30, 2018; and to limit the 
scope of work to one specific City Planner.  2



Questions?

3


	Second Amendment to Professional Services Agreement – Land Logistics, Inc.
	RECOMMENDATION
	Questions?�

